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Event

Start

First
Fortnight

Second
Fortnight

Third
Fortnight

Fourth
Fortnight
First Mid
Semester

Exam.

 Fifth Fortnight

Sixth
Fortnight

Academic Calendar
CGC, Jhanjeri

Sesslon: 2021-22 (Even Semester)
For Existing Batches (students admitted before 2020 and Leet students admitted in 2020)

From

Tuesday,
25-01-2022

25-01-2022

07-02-2022

21-02-2022

07-03-2022

Monday,
21-03-2022

28-03-2022

11-04-2022

Friday,
03-6-2022

04-02-2022

18-02-2022

04-03-2022

18-03-2022

Friday,
25-03-2022

08-04-2022

22-04-2022

| Dates for:

e Campus Events

J

Number of o Gazetted /
Working Days Management
holidays
o Struck off lists
' 76 Teaching
days + 10 Exam
days + 07
Preparatory |
[ holidays
e Wednesday,
08 26" Jan. 2022
1 (Republic Day): Holiday
e Wednesday,
i | 16" Feb. 2022
\ | (Birthday of Sri Guru
! Ravidas Ji): Holiday
e Tuesday, 1*' Mar,
2022 (Maha
09 Shivaratri): Holiday
1% Struck Off: Friday,04-
1 03-2022
| o e Friday, 18" Mar.
‘ | 2022 (Holi): Holiday
05 |
¥
' Sunday, 10th April,
10 2022 (Ram Navami):
i Holiday
' ® Thursday, 14th Apr,
| 2022 (Mahavir
Jayanti/
Vaisakhi/Birthday of
Dr. B. R. Ambedkar):
Holiday
8

e Friday, 15th Apr,
2022 (Good Friday):
Holiday

2nd Struck Off: Thursday,

21-04-2022

ﬁ(/\,s[/wm@%



10

1l

12

13
14

15

Note:-

‘ e Tuesday, 3 May,

Seventh
, 2022 (1du’l fitr / Lord
Fortnight 25-04-2022 06-05-2022 9 | Parshu(:ram Jaya/ntl):
‘ Holiday
Eighth ' f
Fortnight l |
e 09-05-2022  13-05-2022 5
1 TR
Second Mid ; |
G T Monday, Friday, 05
Era 16-05-2022 20-05-2022
i e Friday, 3rd June 2022
int
: 23-05-2022 v ' (Martyrdom Day of Sri
Fortnight (3:05;2022 2 Guru Arjun Dev Ji):
, Holiday
Preparatory 7 3 6
o Holidays 10 2002022 RIZSRCELE °,7
. End Semester
actics) 13-06-2022 15-06-2022
Examination
bl e e T i BN e /
B P Y06 00207 05-07-2022
Examination

45% of the syllabus will'be covered and revised before First Mid Semester

Exam.
The next 45% of the syllabus will be covered and revised before Second Mid

Semester Exam.
90% of the syllabus must be covered and revised before second Mid

Semester Exam o
Remaining 10% of the syllabus will be covered and the revision of 100%

syllabus will be done after the 2" Mid Semester Exams but well before the

PTU Exams. . '
Dates mentioned for MSTs and Holidays are tentative.

The dates mentioned for Preparatory Holidays and End Semester
Examination (Theory and Practical) are exactly the same as per the University

Academic Calendar.




