Academic Calendar

CGC, Jhanjeri

Session: 2021-22 (Even Semester)

For Existing Batches (students admitted before 2020 and Leet students admitted in 2020)

Sr.No		Date			Dates for:
	Event	From	То:	Number of Working Days	 Campus Events Gazetted / Management holidays Struck off lists
1	Start	Tuesday, 25-01-2022	Friday, 03-6-2022	76 Teaching days + 10 Exam days + 07 Preparatory holidays	
2	First Fortnight	25-01-2022	04-02-2022	08	 Wednesday, 26th Jan. 2022 (Republic Day): Holiday
3	Second Fortnight	07-02-2022	18-02-2022	09	 Wednesday, 16th Feb. 2022 (Birthday of Sri Guru Ravidas Ji): Holiday
4	Third Fortnight	21-02-2022	04-03-2022	09	 Tuesday, 1st Mar, 2022 (Maha Shivaratri): Holiday 1st Struck Off: Friday,04- 03-2022
5	Fourth Fortnight	07-03-2022	18-03-2022	09	 Friday, 18th Mar. 2022 (Holi): Holiday
6	First Mid Semester Exam.	Monday, 21-03-2022	Friday, 25-03-2022	05	2022 (Holl). Holiday
7	Fifth Fortnight	28-03-2022	08-04-2022	10	 Sunday, 10th April, 2022 (Ram Navami): Holiday
8	Sixth Fortnight	11-04-2022	22-04-2022	8	 Thursday, 14th Apr, 2022 (Mahavir Jayanti/ Vaisakhi/Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar): Holiday Friday, 15th Apr, 2022 (Good Friday): Holiday 2nd Struck Off: Thursday,

Neer

2nd Struck Off: Thursday
21-04-2022

9	Seventh Fortnight	25-04-2022	06-05-2022	9	 Tuesday, 3rd May, 2022 (Idu'l fitr / Lord Parshuram Jayanti): Holiday
10	Eighth Fortnight (1 st Half)	09-05-2022	13-05-2022	5	
11	Second Mid Semester Exam	Monday, 16-05-2022	Friday, 20-05-2022	05	
12	Ninth Fortnight	23-05-2022	03-06-2022	09	 Friday, 3rd June 2022 (Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji): Holiday
13	Preparatory Holidays	04-06-2022	12-06-2022	07	
14	End Semester Practical Examination	13-06-2022	15-06-2022		
15	End Semester Examination	16-06-2022	05-07-2022		Arshdelt

Note:-

• 45% of the syllabus will be covered and revised before First Mid Semester Exam.

New

- The next 45% of the syllabus will be covered and revised before Second Mid Semester Exam.
- 90% of the syllabus must be covered and revised before second Mid Semester Exam
- Remaining 10% of the syllabus will be covered and the revision of 100% syllabus will be done after the 2nd Mid Semester Exams but well before the PTU Exams.
- Dates mentioned for MSTs and Holidays are tentative.
- The dates mentioned for Preparatory Holidays and End Semester Examination (Theory and Practical) are exactly the same as per the University Academic Calendar.